
Degree: M.E. Computer Science & Engineering             

AN session : 01.45PM TO 04.45 PM
Regulation: 2021

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CG110 PERFORMANCE MODELING
2 12-12-24 Thursday FN 21CG121 MODERN OPERATING SYSTEMS
3 14-12-24 Saturday FN 21CG131 CRYPTOGRAPHY: THEORY AND PRACTICE
4 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CG161 AGILE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
5 19-12-24 Thursday FN 21CGPK0 NETWORK PERFORMANCE AND VULNERABILITY ANALYSIS
6 21-12-24 Saturday FN 21CGPL0 CLOUD COMPUTING SYSTEMS AND  SERVICES

Controller of Examinations

Semester: I 

FN session: 9.30AM TO 12.30 PM 

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear ) Time Table/0602                                           11-11-24



Degree: M.E. Communication Systems             

AN session : 01.45PM TO 04.45 PM
Regulation: 2021

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday AN 21CNPS0 INTERNET OF THINGS
2 11-12-24 Wednesday AN 21CNPQ0 DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
3 13-12-24 Friday AN 21CN160 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ENGINEERING
4 16-12-24 Monday AN 21CN110 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND OPTIMIZATION
5 18-12-24 Wednesday AN 21CN131 WIRELESS CELLULAR NETWORKS
6 20-12-24 Friday AN 21CN120 RF CIRCUITS FOR COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Controller of Examinations

Semester: I 

FN session: 9.30AM TO 12.30 PM

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular ) Time Table/0602                                           11-11-24



Regulation: 2021                                                   AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday AN 23DS120 FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE
2 11-12-24 Wednesday AN 23DS130 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
3 13-12-24 Friday AN 23DS140 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C PROGRAMMING
4 16-12-24 Monday AN 23DS110 CALCULUS
5 18-12-24 Wednesday AN 23DS150 DISCRETE STRUCTURES

Controller of Examinations

Degree: M.Sc. Data Science                                                       FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm

Semester: I 

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
No: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear) Time Table/0602                                                                      11-11-24



Regulation: 2021                                                             FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm/AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 09-12-24 Monday AN 21SE130 THEORY OF ELASTICITY AND PLASTICITY
2 11-12-24 Wednesday AN 21SE140 DYNAMICS OF STRUCTURES

3 13-12-24 Friday AN 21SE160
FORENSIC ENGINEERING AND REHABILITATION OF 
STRUCTURES

4 16-12-24 Monday AN 21SE110 APPLIED MATHEMATICS
5 18-12-24 Wednesday AN 23SE120 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF CONCRETE  STRUCTURES

Controller of Examinations

Degree: M.E. STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING                                    

Semester: I 

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear ) Time Table/0602                                                     11-11-24



FN session: 9.30 am - 12.30 pm
Regulation: 2024                                                            AN Session: 1.45 pm - 4.45 pm

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title

1 19-12-24 Thursday FN 24UP110 EVOLUTION OF URBAN  PLANNING
2 21-12-24 Saturday FN 24UP120 ECONOMIC PERSPECTIVES ON URBAN DEVELOPMENT
3 23-12-24 Monday FN 24UP130 QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS

Controller of Examinations

Degree: M.Plan (Urban Planning)                                 

Semester: I 

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024  Regular Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table 
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular ) Time Table/0602                                                      11-11-24



Degree: Ph.D (Common to all Programmes)          

AN session : 01.45PM TO 04.45 PM
Regulation: 2021

S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Title
1 09-12-24 Monday AN 21CNPS0 INTERNET OF THINGS
2 10-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CG110 PERFORMANCE MODELING
3 11-12-24 Wednesday AN 21CNPQ0 DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
4 12-12-24 Thursday FN 21CG121 MODERN OPERATING SYSTEMS
5 13-12-24 Friday AN 21CN160 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ENGINEERING
6 14-12-24 Saturday FN 21CG131 CRYPTOGRAPHY: THEORY AND PRACTICE
7 16-12-24 Monday AN 21CN110 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND OPTIMIZATION
8 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 21CG161 AGILE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
9 17-12-24 Tuesday FN 21DS620 DATA MINING

10 18-12-24 Wednesday AN 21CN131 WIRELESS CELLULAR NETWORKS

11 19-12-24 Thursday FN 21CGPK0
NETWORK PERFORMANCE AND VULNERABILITY 
ANALYSIS

12 20-12-24 Friday AN 21CN120 RF CIRCUITS FOR COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
13 21-12-24 Saturday FN 21CGPL0 CLOUD COMPUTING SYSTEMS AND  SERVICES

Controller of Examinations

FN session: 9.30AM TO 12.30 PM

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Madurai 625015
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

November 2024 Regular & Arrear  Examinations (Phase 2)  Time Table
NO: COE/NOV 24/Phase 2 (Regular & Arrear ) Time Table/0602                                           11-11-24


